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Folio/BO No

HAROLD RICHARD HARNEY 
MD.IBRAHIM KHAN 
MD.ISMAIL 
WAHED ASGAR CHOWDHURY 
ABDUL MABUD 
AHMADUL HAQ.CHOWDHURY 
BAZLUL HOQ.KHAN 
MANWARA ALI 
RASIDA HUSSAIN 
MASUD HUSSAIN 
NURUN NAHAR 
MAKBUL HUSSAIN 
MOHAMMED SIDDIQUE ULLAH 
SYED NURUL GHANI 
MD.ABDUL GAFUR 
SULTANA RIZIA HAZARI 
MIR MOSLEM ALI 
ABUL HOSSAIN 
MOHAMMAD SHAKHI MIA 
ABDUL MONAF MAZUMDAR 
BANGLADESH PETROLEUM CORPORATION 
COL.(RETD) MD.MASUDUL HOQ 
A.MALIK 
MD.SALEHUDDIN HAZARI 
NOOR BANU & JAINAB KHANU 
ICB UNIT FUND 
AFZALUR RAHMAN 
SURAiYA BEGUM 
BHUPATI SEN 
H M A BARICK 
SYED SAJJADUL KARIM 
MR.MD.NAZRUL QUADER QUORESHI 
IMTIYAZ HUSSAIN 
GOLAM FAROOK & S.M.MONIRUZZAMAN 
MD.MONZUR HASAN 
AL-HAJ MD.MOSADDAK ALI 
DELTA LIFE INSURANCE CO.LTD. 
ICB AMCL UNIT FUND 
ABBL I/A-4005-1782-255 SHOMA ALAM
RAHMAN 
GREEN DELTA INSURANCE CO. LTD. 
ICB AMCL PENSION HOLDERS UNIT
FUND(15TH FL.) 
MD.RABIUL ISLAM 
ABBL-I/A-4005-159-225 A.K.M AZAD SARKER 
NURUZZAMAN CHOWDHURY 
MR.KAZI SHAHIDUR RAHMAN 
BEGUM ROWSHAN ARA 
REZAUL JALIL & RIMA JALIL 
SHARIFF ARIFUR RAHMAN 
MR. QUAZI MOHAMMAD HASAN 
 

Folio/BO Name

S/O.Late T W Harney
C/O.Mr. Javed Iqbal Khan
Mr.Md.Hashem
S/O. Late Ahmad Sagir Chowdhury
C/O. Nazma  Manzil
M/S.A.Huq. Chy.& Sons

C/O. Controller Finance & Admin
C/O. Controller Finance & Admin
Controller Finance & Admin
C/O. Controller Finance & Admin
C/O. Controller Finance & Admin

C/O. Mr.Md.Intaz Ali
C/O.- Pitiraj Hotel-Mr.A.Rahman
S/O.Late Wazed Ali

S/O. Late Mr.Abdul Mazid
S/O. Mvi Abdul Hoq Mazumdar

C/O.- Pitiraj Hotel-Mr.A.Rahman

W/O.Late Nurul Huda Chy
S/O.Mr.Madhu Shudan Sen

B/17-C, Shahjahanpur

Central Office
8 Dit Avenue (15th Floor)

Icb

S/O.Late Haidar Ali

Father's Name
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2017

2017
2017

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Financial
Year

 391.00
 391.00
 391.00
 391.00
 85.00

 790.50
 195.50
 391.00
 391.00
 391.00
 391.00
 391.00
 790.50
 391.00
 391.00
 212.50
 790.50

 1,980.50
 348.50

 1,190.00
 2,000.00

 13,880.50
 85.00

 884.00
 110.50

 1,500.00
 42.50

 306.00
 391.00
 425.00

 1,275.00
 850.00
 425.00
 425.00
 425.00

 1,350.00
 400.00

 1,000.00
 425.00

 400.00
 500.00

 425.00
 425.00

 1,275.00
 8.50

 4,250.00
 850.00

 1,980.50
 8.50

 900.00

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)
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1201570035384192
1201590033438087
1201590048806460
1201600004155846
1201600053989872
1201630001035090
1201690016545484
1201700007985941
1201700033560771
1201720020835488
1201810000024137
1201890046359956
1201890059022371
1201910045570111
1201910045662696
1201940028981781
1201950000019697
1201960000033453
1201960034350985
1201960045964934
1201960050791019
1201960059209259
1201980019748159
1201980019787675
1201990000252731
1202000000052967
1202020055898444
1202080020635132
1202080056390971
1202090017909589
1202090028462569
1202150009056177
1202150033572893
1202370018519540
1202400009894681
1202400016158801
1202400018651092
1202400041549395
1202420007069661
1202550040343787
1202550042757847
1202760011781351
1202760015352644
1202760023205190
1202760040494294
1202840020807319
1202840033979865
1202840035298060
1203010016221124
1203010040344899
1203020025164834

Folio/BO No

 
 
 
 
MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM 
SAHANA RAHMAN 
 
 
 
SHAILA MATIN MRIDHA ABDUL MATIN MRIDHA
S.M. ABU HASSAN 
 
AHM DELWAR HOSSAIN 
 
 
MR. MD. KHALILUR RAHMAN KHAN 
 
 
 
MAMUNUR RAHSID 
 
TOUQEIR AHMED BHUIYAN 
RUBI KHANDAKER 
SYED ESHANUL HAQUE 
MD. SHAMIM MIAH 
REZAUL JALIL 
SHAKILA KHATUN 
 
 
 
 
BIPRESH DAS 
 
 
S.I.M.MOQBUL HOSSAIN KHONDKER 
MD IBRAHIM KHALIL 
IMROSE ELAHI 
 
MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN 
 
 
 
 
MINU DAS 
 
 
 
 
MD. HAYDER ALI GAMADER 
ALTAF  HOSSAIN  MOLLICK 
 

Folio/BO Name

Late Jalaluddin Ahmed
Dr. M.M. Mustafizur Rahman

Late, S. Ali Miah.

Nur Mohammd

Kamran Khandaker
Shahee Syed Tazarul Haque
Md. Abdur Rashid

Md. Monir Hossain

Priyonath Das

Akter   Hossain  Mollick

Father's Name

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Financial
Year

 85.00
 85.00

 850.00
 1,800.00

 8.50
 850.00

 1,700.00
 170.00
 850.00
 59.50

 4,590.00
 340.00

 5,729.00
 1,113.50

 382.50
 425.00
 450.00

 9.00
 85.00
 8.50

 34.00
 595.00
 170.00
 119.00

 1,360.00
 425.00
 25.50

 425.00
 76.50

 450.50
 425.00
 425.00

 4,284.00
 850.00
 518.50

 8.50
 144.50
 255.00
 850.00

 10,276.50
 6,800.00

 127.50
 10,625.00

 34.00
 127.50
 238.00
 90.00

 255.00
 8.50

 42.50
 136.00

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)
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1203040040248090
1203100020431054
1203110035836971
1203120062376033
1203210013541611
1203210043423278
1203510032859426
1203510039768072
1203620018638156
1203630021208498
1203680046762608
1204050032297351
1204090021620530
1204090021689717
1204280033390923
1204340033208583
1204340033208591
1204830020364594
1205030037172232
1205200061661637
1205660062012081
1301860013811787
1602170044993434
1605320048342040
1605320048342696

Folio/BO No

MOSTAFA HOSSAIN 
 
 
 
 
 
DR. PRADIP KUMAR BANIK 
EXCELLENT INVESTMENT LTD 
MD. ARIF HOSSAIN 
MD. ARMAN HOSSAIN 
 
MOHAMMAD HANIF 
 
MOHAMMED ABDUL AZIZ 
 
BANGLADESH GENAREL LTD. 
BANGLADESH COMMODITIES LTD. 
NUR MOHAMMED MOLLA 
MD. EKRAMUL HAQUE 
 
 
MR. BURHAN UDDIN 
 
MD. MAZHARUL HAQUE 
MR. M. A. SATTAR 

Folio/BO Name

Mohammad Hossain

Late Faiz Ahmmed

Late Mohammed Aslam

Ismail Molla
Late Mowla Baksh

Late. Abdur Gofur

Late Mowla Baksh

Father's Name

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

Financial
Year

 255.00
 4,751.50

 850.00
 76.50
 93.50

 7,119.00
 85.00

 400.00
 85.00
 8.50

 127.50
 510.00
 85.00

 1,088.00
 1,83,584.00

 88,480.00
 66,080.00

 85.00
 59.50
 85.00

 2,125.00
 340.00
 850.00
 850.00

 5,100.00

Net Dividend
Amount (BDT)


